3rd Sub. H.B. 35 CATASTROPHIC MENTAL HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 1 MARCH 1, 2000 8:59 AM

Senator **Beattie** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 5, Line 128: Delete "does not" and insert "may"

2. Page 5, Line 138: Delete "does not" and insert "may"

3. Page 7, Line 196: Delete "(d)" and insert "(c)"